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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 3.00/52 5.00/52   1000.00 
2   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 4.50/49 3.00/52   942.86 
3   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 5.25/46 5.00/46   664.29 
4   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 5.00/43 4.00/46   628.57 
5   Domaszewska Zuzanna AKS   -15 F 4.00/37 3.00/40   257.14 
6   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 2.50/49 5.00/25   757.14 
7   Drewiczewska Lena XSKI   -15 F 4.00/34    
8   Boguszewska Wiktoria NAWA   -15 F 5.00/25    
9   Holub Nikola MOS   -15 F 3.00/25    

10   Hezner Maryla JAWO   -15 F 2.00/25    
11   Siedlarska Hanna XSKI   -15 F 1.00/25    
12   Agaciak Zofia AKS   -15 F 1.00/25    

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 1.50/58/18.25 5.00/58/18.25   1000.00 
2   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 5.50/25 2.00/52   634.15 
3   Suszynski Stanislaw AKS   -15 M 2.00/43 1.00/46   317.07 
4   Bernatowicz Borys AKS   -15 M 0.00/43 3.00/43   219.51 
5   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 5.00/37 4.00/40   97.56 
6   Kulikowski Kornel AKS   -15 M 5.50/25 4.00/40   97.56 
7   Buklaho Ignacy MOS   -15 M 3.50/37 3.50/34    
8   Przeliorz Filip JAWO   -15 M 5.00/28 4.00/28    
9   Przeliorz Michal JAWO   -15 M 4.50/25    

10   Sledzewski Hubert MOS   -15 M 3.00/25    
11   Levy-Sobieszczanski Luke MOS   -15 M 0.50/25    
12   Jeruc Jan MOS   -15 M 0.00/25    
12   Kurnik Natanael XSKI   -15 M 0.00/25    

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 2.00/34 5.00/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Cyl Dominika AKS   -19 F 2.00/52 5.50/52   842.86 
3   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -19 F 4.00/52 5.00/52   828.57 
4   Ostrowska Ksenia REDA   -19 F 2.00/34 2.00/52   742.86 
5   Mikulska Maja NAWA   -19 F 5.00/43 5.00/34   314.29 
6   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F DNS    

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 4.50/52 4.00/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Stepaniuk Igor MOS   -19 M 4.50/49 5.50/49   625.00 
3   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 5.50/46 5.50/46   410.71 
4   Boguszewski Bartosz NAWA   -19 M 5.25/46 5.00/46   401.79 
5   Ostaszewski Wiktor NAWA   -19 M 0.00/46 3.00/46   321.43 
6   Majko Dominik XSKI   -19 M 5.50/37    
7   Solecki Jakub MOS   -19 M 5.00/37    
8   Miakinin Wojciech MOS   -19 M 3.00/37    
9   Leszczynski Bartosz MOS   -19 M 1.00/37    

10   Kwapien Rafal MOS   -19 M 0.50/37    
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
11   Brzezinski Igor SUNAL   -19 M DNS    
11   Witek Wiktor XSKI   -19 M DNS    

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 2.00/55/18.25 0.50/55/16.00   1000.00 
2   Janik Oliwia XSKI   Ope F 5.00/34 2.00/55/18.25   852.46 
3   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/13.00   918.37 
3   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/58/18.25   540.82 
4   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25   479.59 
5   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 1.00/37   591.84 
6   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 4.50/37    
7   Kleczek Piotr FAR   Ope M 0.50/37    
8   Dyjas Mateusz FAR   Ope M 0.00/37    

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Se1 M 1.50/37 1.50/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Se1 M 3.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25   573.33 
3   Drewiczewski Dariusz REDA   Se1 M 1.50/52 5.00/52   453.33 
4   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR   Se1 M 1.00/52 4.50/52   440.00 
5   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 5.00/37 4.00/52   426.67 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 1450 1700   674.60 
2   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 1510 1610   638.89 
3   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 640 1200   476.19 
4   Drewiczewska Lena XSKI   -15 F 2520 840   1000.00 
5   Kopiczko Aleksandra AKS   -15 F 790 410   313.49 
6   Topolewska Zuzanna AKS   -15 F 320 200   126.98 
7   Hezner Maryla JAWO   -15 F 240   95.24 
8   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 200   79.37 
9   Domaszewska Zuzanna AKS   -15 F 180   71.43 

10   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 170   67.46 
11   Agaciak Zofia AKS   -15 F 40   15.87 
12   Siedlarska Hanna XSKI   -15 F 0    

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 810 1280   927.54 
2   Bernatowicz Borys AKS   -15 M 1380 930   1000.00 
3   Suszynski Stanislaw AKS   -15 M 500 500   362.32 
4   Przeliorz Filip JAWO   -15 M 920 400   666.67 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
5   Kurnik Natanael XSKI   -15 M 500 260   362.32 
6   Przeliorz Michal JAWO   -15 M 430 240   311.59 
7   Sledzewski Hubert MOS   -15 M 170   123.19 
8   Buklaho Ignacy MOS   -15 M 40   28.99 
8   Kulikowski Kornel AKS   -15 M 40   28.99 
8   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 40   28.99 
8   Levy-Sobieszczanski Luke MOS   -15 M 40   28.99 

12   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 0    

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -19 F 1670 2370   1000.00 
2   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F 1250 2220   936.71 
3   Ostrowska Ksenia REDA   -19 F 1280 1590   670.89 
4   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 1950 1550   822.78 
5   Cyl Dominika AKS   -19 F 960 0   405.06 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 1120 1750   1000.00 
2   Majko Dominik XSKI   -19 M 390 420   240.00 
3   Stepaniuk Igor MOS   -19 M 1080 380   617.14 
4   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 200 350   200.00 
5   Boguszewski Bartosz NAWA   -19 M 170 200   114.29 
6   Miakinin Wojciech MOS   -19 M 80   45.71 
7   Leszczynski Bartosz MOS   -19 M 40   22.86 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 1760 1580   1000.00 
2   Janik Oliwia XSKI   Ope F 1750 1000   994.32 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 5370 4570   1000.00 
2   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 4370 4520   841.71 
3   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 5220 4220   972.07 
4   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 1070 2450   456.24 
5   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 1920 1920   357.54 
6   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 700   130.35 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Se1 M 4050 4050   1000.00 
2   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Se1 M 1050 2000   493.83 
3   Drewiczewski Dariusz REDA   Se1 M 810 1900   469.14 
4   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 320 320   79.01 
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Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 24.3m   1000.00 
2   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 21.3m   876.54 
3   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 18.2m   748.97 
4   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 12.5m   514.40 
5   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 11.8m   485.60 
6   Kopiczko Aleksandra AKS   -15 F DNS    
6   Topolewska Zuzanna AKS   -15 F DNS    

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 29.0m   1000.00 
2   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 25.2m   868.97 
3   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 11.4m   393.10 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Cyl Dominika AKS   -19 F 21.3m   1000.00 
2   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -19 F 20.9m   975.46 
3   Ostrowska Ksenia REDA   -19 F 16.8m   723.93 
4   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 16.2m   687.12 
5   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F DNS    

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 19.7m   1000.00 
2   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 11.8m   185.57 
3   Majko Dominik XSKI   -19 M DSQ    
3   Witek Wiktor XSKI   -19 M DNS    

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 20.5m   1000.00 
2   Janik Oliwia XSKI   Ope F 18.8m   838.10 
3   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 37.0m   1000.00 
2   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 35.3m   922.73 
3   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 28.1m   595.45 
4   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 21.5m   295.45 
5   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 16.4m   63.64 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Eliminacje   Final        Overall  
1   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Se1 M 32.2m   1000.00 
2   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Se1 M 21.0m   495.50 
3   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 13.8m   171.17 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Eliminacje Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 1000.00  575.40  876.54  2451.94 
2   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 515.15  599.21  1000.00  2114.36 
3   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 803.03  253.97  748.97  1805.97 
4   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 863.64  79.37  485.60  1428.61 
5   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 704.55  67.46  514.40  1286.41 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Eliminacje Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 0.00  586.96  868.97  1455.93 
2   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 0.00  28.99  393.10  422.09 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Eliminacje Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -19 F 1000.00  856.41  975.46  2831.87 
2   Cyl Dominika AKS   -19 F 928.57  492.31  1000.00  2420.88 
3   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 0.00  1000.00  687.12  1687.12 
4   Ostrowska Ksenia REDA   -19 F 0.00  656.41  723.93  1380.34 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Eliminacje Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 511.11  178.57  185.57  875.25 

Open Ladies Overall Eliminacje Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Janik Oliwia XSKI   Ope F 0.00  994.32  838.10  1832.42 

Open Men Overall Eliminacje Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 1000.00  813.78  922.73  2736.51 
2   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 644.44  1000.00  595.45  2239.89 
3   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 0.00  199.26  1000.00  1199.26 
4   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 488.89  357.54  63.64  910.07 
5   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 466.67  130.35  295.45  892.47 

Senior 1 Men Overall Eliminacje Results
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Se1 M 0.00  1000.00  1000.00  2000.00 
2   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Se1 M 1000.00  259.26  495.50  1754.76 
3   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 0.00  79.01  171.17  250.18 

Chief Judge Homologator
Mos Michal

Scorer
Bedner Ryszard


